
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (70% = 13 Laps) 

No. 

212 

27 

17 

44 

1 

12 

22 

Name 

Paolo BRAJNIK 

Vladimír NETUŠIL 

Stefan FÜRTBAUER 

Berta BENJÁMIN 

Patrick SCHOBER 

Luca IANNACCONE 

Danny LUDERER 

Nat 

SRB 

CZE 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

Team 

AMCC ASU NV Racing 

Effective Racing 

Franz Wöss Racing 

Line & Performance Kft /Gender RT 

Procar Motorsport 

Franz Wöss Racing 

Danny Luderer 

Vehicle 

Dallara F-320 

Dallara F-318 

Dallara F-316 Opel 

Tatuus T014 

Tatuus T014 

Dallara  F-309 VW 

Dallara F-308 Toyota 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

17 

5 

Total Tm 

25:04.508 

25:09.812 

26:07.433 

25:31.763 

25:58.522 

26:02.566 

6:58.975 

Diff 

5.304 

1:02.925 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:18.027 

1:18.341 

1:21.215 

1:24.039 

1:24.973 

1:25.323 

1:21.925 

Points 

12,5 

9 

12,5 

12,5 

9 

9 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.304 

Avg. Speed 

189,491 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.027 

Best Speed 

192,303 

Best Lap by 

212 - Paolo BRAJNIK 

Printed: 25.7.2021. 12:32:02 

www.grabarsport.hr  

Steward´s Chairman: Dušan Koblišek; Members: Attila Vinoczai, Drago Božič 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest/appeals 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

.NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2021 
D2 

Race 2 - Official results 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:02:18 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.7.2021. 11:00 



Pos 

E2-2.0 

1 

2 

F3 

1 

2 

Not classified (70% = 13 Laps) 

F4 

1 

2 

No. 

212 

27 

17 

12 

22 

44 

1 

Name 

Paolo BRAJNIK 

Vladimír NETUŠIL 

Stefan FÜRTBAUER 

Luca IANNACCONE 

Danny LUDERER 

Berta BENJÁMIN 

Patrick SCHOBER 

Nat 

SRB 

CZE 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

Team 

AMCC ASU NV Racing 

Effective Racing 

Franz Wöss Racing 

Franz Wöss Racing 

Danny Luderer 

Line & Performance Kft /Gender RT 

Procar Motorsport 

Vehicle 

Dallara F-320 

Dallara F-318 

Dallara F-316 Opel 

Dallara  F-309 VW 

Dallara F-308 Toyota 

Tatuus T014 

Tatuus T014 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

17 

5 

18 

18 

Total Tm 

25:04.508 

25:09.812 

26:07.433 

26:02.566 

6:58.975 

25:31.763 

25:58.522 

Diff 

5.304 

2 Laps 

14 Laps 

26.759 

Best Tm 

1:18.027 

1:18.341 

1:21.215 

1:25.323 

1:21.925 

1:24.039 

1:24.973 

Points 

12,5 

9 

12,5 

9 

0 

12,5 

9 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.304 

Avg. Speed 

189,491 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.027 

Best Speed 

192,303 

Best Lap by 

212 - Paolo BRAJNIK 

Printed: 25.7.2021. 12:31:40 

www.grabarsport.hr  

Steward´s Chairman: Dušan Koblišek; Members: Attila Vinoczai, Drago Božič 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest/appeals 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

.NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2021 
D2 

Race 2 - Official results 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:02:18 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.7.2021. 11:00 
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